
March 22, Sunday Sermon Text: Habakkuk 1-2:1

March 23, Monday Habakkuk 1-3

March 24, Tuesday Habakkuk 1-2:1

March 25, Wednesday Habakkuk 2:2-20

March 26, Thursday Isaiah 11

March 27,  Friday Jeremiah 25:15-38

March 28, Saturday Psalm 11, Habakkuk 2:2-20

March 29, Sunday Sermon Text: Habakkuk 2:2-20

March 30, Monday Habakkuk 1-3

March 31, Tuesday Habakkuk 3

April 1, Wednesday 1 Chronicles 16:8-36

April 2, Thursday Joel 2

April 3,  Friday Deuteronomy 32:1-47

April 4, Saturday Psalm 90, Habakkuk 3

April 5, Sunday Sermon Test: Habakkuk 3


